
lmanuel@stantec.com(602) 431-9562 602-438-2200El MirageLeon Manuel
ken.sowers@avondale.org623-932-6119623-932-6088AvondaleKen Sowers
mike@carefree.org(480) 488-3845480-488-1471CarefreeMike Tibbett
blee@cavecreek.org480-488-2263480-488-1414x132Cave CreekBob Lee
a_banachowski@hotmail.com480-782-3110480-782-3109ChandlerAlex Banachowski
PatrickDAZ@aol.com480-495-5784480-816-5110Fountain HillsPatrick Davis
paula_loper@hotmail.com1-520-683-64301-520-683-2255Gila BendRalph Vasquez
jorene.deveau@gric.nsn.us480-899-5059480-899-5026Gila RiverJoRene DeVeau
rayp@ci.gilbert.az.us480-497-4923480-503-6820GilbertRay Patten
DMazoyer@ci.glendale.az.us623-915-2695623-930-3120GlendaleDeborah Mazoyer
sburger@ci.goodyear.az.us623-932-3027623-932-3004GoodyearSteve Burger
building@litchfield-park.org623-935-5427623-935-1066Litchfield ParkChuck Ransom
Crystal_Pearl@ci.mesa.az.us480-644-4900480-644-4919MesaCrystal Pearl
arivas@ci.paradise-valley.az.us480-951-3715480-348-3692Paradise ValleyArmando Rivas
neilb@peoriaaz.com623-773-7233623-773-7232PeoriaNeil Burning
bgoodhue@ci.phoenix.az.us602-534-0852602-534-2352PhoenixBob Goodhue
twegner@queencreek.org480-987-0109480-987-0496Queen CreekTim Wegner
rustythompson@saltriver.pima-maricopa.nsn.us480-874-8179480-874-9017Salt RiverRusty Thompson
dpotter@ci.scottsdale.az.us480-312-7781480-312-2532ScottsdaleDave Potter
guenther@surpriseaz.com623-583-6108623-583-1088SurpriseJohn Guenther
michael_williams@tempe.gov480-350-8677480-350-8341TempeMichael Williams

602-244-9681623-936-8500TollesonMario Rochin
skip@ci.wickenburg.az.us602-506-1580520-684-5451x202WickenburgSkip Blunt
youngtown@youngtownaz.org623-933-5951623-933-8286Youngtown Steve Lawton
tomewers@mail.maricopa.gov602-506-3282602-506-7145Maricopa CountyTom Ewers
hwolfe@mag.maricopa.gov602-452-5098602-254-6300MAGHarry Wolfe
brockr@hbaca.org602-234-0442602-274-6545Home Builders Assn.Rus Brock
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